ELITE PROTECTION PROGRAM

INFINITI



Paintless Dent Repair

- New and pre-owned vehicles are eligible for coverage
- Excellent value for buyers and lessees
- Choice of terms up to 7 years
- National team of certified PDR technicians
- Rental Car Coverage
- Transferable if you sell before your coverage expires¹

For more information on Paintless Dent Repair, please ask your dealer representative.

All claims must have prior authorization. 888-684-9327 ¹Nominal transfer fee may apply.

DISCLAIMER: THIS BROCHURE IS NOT A CONTRACT. READ YOUR ACTUAL CONTRACT AGREEMENT, AS ITS TERMS, CONDITIONS, EXCLUSIONS AND LIMITATIONS DICTATE YOUR COVERAGE.

The provider of Paintless Dent Repair is Nation Motor Club, LLC. located at 800 W. Yamato Road, Suite 100, Boca Raton, FL 33431.. In California the provider is Nation Motor Club, LLC dba NSD Insurance Marketing. Service Contract Provider Number: 0F82045. In Oklahoma the provider is Nation Motor Club, LLC. Service Warranty License Number: 44198927.

In the states of AR, ME, MO, WA & WI the provider is NIU of Florida, Inc. In Florida the provider is NIU of Florida, Inc. located at 800 W. Yamato Road, Suite 100, Boca Raton, FL 33431. License Number: 01238. Repairs covered under this Agreement may be affected with one or more parts supplied by a source other than the manufacturer of Your motor vehicle.

INFINITI, the INFINITI Logo and INFINITI Model Names are INFINITI Trademarks. Elite and the Elite Protection Plan logo are IFSNA Trademarks. ©2021 IFSNA





INFINITI Elite Paintless Dent Repair (PDR) provides worry free appearance care by repairing those inevitable minor dents and dings.

Using a technique developed by automotive manufacturers, PDR works from behind the vehicle exterior to repair damage without sanding, painting, or body fillers. Our innovative PDR process uses specialized hand tools to manipulate and flex metal back to its original form. In most cases, there is no evidence that a dent ever existed.

Much faster than traditional body shop methods, PDR can remove small dents in as little as one hour.

Benefits of INFINITI Elite Paintless Dent Repair (PDR)

- Unlimited number of repairs during your contract term
- Repairs are completed in as little as one hour
- Covers vertical and horizontal panels
- Helps enhance resale value
- No deductibles

Protect your investment—Paintless Dent Repair is an extremely effective option for removing small dents and dings.







Drive with the security of knowing you are protected by INFINITI Elite Paintless Dent Repair.

ELITE PROTECTION PROGRAM

INFINITI

Please see your contract for the specific terms and conditions of coverage.